ESF TIGNES VAL CLARET :

Edité le 03/05/2024 & 01h58

Ouvreur

BERNAT-SALLES LUCAS

6.00

Chamois du 24/12/2016

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps 33.85 39.06 44.85 50.64 52.09
Identité S. Cat. Médaille
1|LUTTENBACHER KENZO M| 2000 CAD 32.66 10.28 Or 14.13
2| MESMER CHARLY M| 2001 MIN 33.53 12.69 Or 16.54
3|LEFOULON SALYA F 0 37.18 22.78 Vermeil 26.63
4|FAVRE YAEL M| 2005 POU 40.38 31.62 Argent 35.47
5|LEFOULON LOULIA F 0 42.34 37.04 Argent 40.89
6|JUST CORALIEN M| 2006 POU 44.88 44.06 Bronze 47.91
7| VICTOIRE 0 4552 45.83 Bronze 49.68
8| DAUSSE ILLONA F| 2003 BEN 45.70 46.33 Bronze 50.18
9|FAVRE LOUAN M| 2007 MIC 46.65 48.96 Bronze 52.81
10| PLASSARD ELINA F| 2003 BEN 47.13 50.28 Bronze 54.13
11|JUST TIMOTHEE M| 2004 BEN 47.88 52.36 Bronze 56.21
12| JULIE 0 50.49 59.57 Bronze 63.42
13|BOUVIER TESSA F| 2009 MIC 51.01 61.01 Cabri 64.86
RAIMBAULT ANTOINE M| 2002 MIN ABD
SAPIN LUCAS M| 2001 MIN ABD

www.clubesf.com

Page 1



http://www.clubesf.com

